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Some classses only require partial credit for recertification. Leftover credit from these classes may be 
used in the Local or Individual Components. All classes must be state approved or CAPCE accredited.
College courses may only be used in the Individual Component and must be directly related to
EMS patient care, have a passing grade, and transcript proof of completion
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DATE COMPLETED

048

065

066

068

082

Diabetic Emergencies
Managing Ventilatory Distress and Failure
Emerging Trends in Cardiac Arrest Mgmt.
Post-Resuscitation Management
Stroke

002   

029

056

060

075

106

381

Bloodborne Pathogens & Exposure Control
Behavorial Emergencies
Triage Systems
Closed Head Injury
Neonatology: Assessment of the Newborn
Emerging Trends in Infectious Diseases
Culture of Safety Podcast

EMR

EMR

002

029

045

048

049

056

060

065

066

068

070

075

082

106

219

238

381

Bloodborne Pathogens & Exposure Control
Behavorial Emergencies (Dimentia)
Allergic Reactions
Diabetic Emergencies
Generalized Seizures

Triage Systems
Closed Head Injury
Managing Ventilatory Distress and Failure
Emerging Trends in Cardiac Arrest Mgmt.
Post-Resuscitation Management
Pediatrics: Managing Cardiac Arrest
Neonatology: Assessment of the Newborn
Stroke

Emerging Trends in Infectious Disease Mgmt.
Toxicology: THC and Synthetic Stimulants
Oxygenation
Culture of Safety Podcast

EMR


