#	Course Name	CBT	© EMR	DATE COMPLETED
002	2025 National Compone Bloodborne Pathogens & Exposure Control	ent	HOURS	
029	Behavorial Emergencies (Dimentia)		0.25	
045	Allergic Reactions		0.5	
048	Diabetic Emergencies		0.5	
049	Generalized Seizures		0.5	
056	Triage Systems		0.5	
060	Closed Head Injury		0.5	
065	Managing Ventilatory Distress and Failure		0.5	
066	Emerging Trends in Cardiac Arrest Mgmt.		0.5	
068	Post-Resuscitation Management		0.5	
070	Pediatrics: Managing Cardiac Arrest		1	
075	Neonatology: Assessment of the Newborn		0.5	
0/5	Stroke		0.5	
106	Emerging Trends in Infectious Disease Mgmt.		0.25	
			0.25	
219	Toxicology: THC and Synthetic Stimulants			
238	Oxygenation Oxygenation		0.5	
381	Culture of Safety Podcast	TOTAL	0.25	
#	Course Name	CBT	EMR HOURS	DATE COMPLETED
002	Bloodborne Pathogens & Exposure Control	/	0.75	
029	Behavorial Emergencies	/	0.75	
056	Triage Systems	/	0.5	
060	Closed Head Injury	/	0.5	
075	Neonatology: Assessment of the Newborn			
	Tribonatotogy, recoccinion to the wacin		0.5	
106	,		0.5	
106 381	Emerging Trends in Infectious Diseases Culture of Safety Podcast	\/ \/		
	Emerging Trends in Infectious Diseases	TOTAL	0.75	
	Emerging Trends in Infectious Diseases	CBT	0.75	DATE COMPLETED
381	Emerging Trends in Infectious Diseases Culture of Safety Podcast Course Name	CBT	0.75 0.25 4 EMR	DATE COMPLETED
381 #	Emerging Trends in Infectious Diseases Culture of Safety Podcast Course Name 2025 Individual Component	CBT	0.75 0.25 4 EMR HOURS	DATE COMPLETED
# 048	Emerging Trends in Infectious Diseases Culture of Safety Podcast Course Name 2025 Individual Component Diabetic Emergencies	CBT	0.75 0.25 4 EMR HOURS 0.5	DATE COMPLETED
381 # 048 065	Emerging Trends in Infectious Diseases Culture of Safety Podcast Course Name 2025 Individual Compone Diabetic Emergencies Managing Ventilatory Distress and Failure	CBT	0.75 0.25 4 EMR HOURS 0.5	DATE COMPLETED
381 # 048 065 066	Emerging Trends in Infectious Diseases Culture of Safety Podcast Course Name 2025 Individual Compone Diabetic Emergencies Managing Ventilatory Distress and Failure Emerging Trends in Cardiac Arrest Mgmt.	CBT	0.75 0.25 4 EMR HOURS 0.5 0.5	DATE COMPLETED

Some classses only require partial credit for recertification. Leftover credit from these classes may be used in the Local or Individual Components. All classes must be state approved or CAPCE accredited. College courses may only be used in the Individual Component and must be directly related to EMS patient care, have a passing grade, and transcript proof of completion

